
CLARK ATLANTA UNIVERSITY 

OFFICE OF FINANCIAL AID – CONTACT INFORMATION 

James A. Stotts, Assistant Vice President, Office of Financial Aid 

Using the alpha clusters

listed below, students 

should contact Advisors 

according to their last 

name. 

Last Name 

Office of Financial Aid Phone number: 

404-880-8992

Undergraduate Financial Aid 

Advisors/Programs Email 

B + I-K Marquitta Davis, Fin. Aid Advisor mdavis1@cau.edu

C + L-O Tonia Slaton, Sr. Fin. Aid Advisor - State Programs tslaton@cau.edu 

D + P-T Omar Agard, Sr. Fin. Aid Advisor - Verification oagard@cau.edu

U-Z Teresa Joseph, Sr. Fin. Aid Advisor - Loan Coordinator tjoseph@cau.edu

Financial Aid Associate/Assistant  Director 

A-Z Palmira Wakhisi, Associate Director – Graduate 

Students

pwakhisi@cau.edu

Erica Jamison, Assistant Director - Systems ejamison@cau.edu 

Scholarship and Awards 

ALL STUDENTS Crystal Law, Director of Scholarships and Awards
claw@cau.edu

Financial Literacy/Administration/Reception 

ALL STUDENTS Lakesha Landers, Financial Literacy Coordinator – 

Office of Financial Aid Contact for AVP James Stotts

llanders@cau.edu

ALL STUDENTS James Stotts, Assistant Vice President – Office of 

Financial Aid

jstotts@cau.edu

ALL STUDENTS Kendall Foye, Receptionist kfoye@cau.edu 

A + E-H Emaje Robinson, Fin. Aid Advisor erobinson1@cau.edu

ALL STUDENTS Marquitta Davis, Scholarship Coordinator mdavis1@cau.edu




